Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Official Results (500 metres)

Event: 71

Place Name

1 Sharyne Williams
2 Victoria Schurink
3 Phoebe Walsh
4 Emily Lock
5 Camilla Givens
6 Tess Wilkins
7 Molly Sher
8 Annika Lautens
9 Rachel Shewfelt
10 Lisa Morrison

11 Carmen Leung
12 Madeleine Fast
13 Shelby Grohn

14 Sierra Lianga

15 Heather Perry
16 Emma Baker

17 Skylar Dunk

18 Joanna Livadas
19 Arundhati Ganesh
20 Zahrah Choksi
21 Adelaide Lee
22 Clara Lin
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Club

Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Burford District Elementary
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Burford District Elementary
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Burford District Elementary
Coledale Public School
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Burford District Elementary
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School

Time (min)
02:06.7
02:37.1
02:37.4
02:38.6
02:39.0
02:39.2
02:39.4
02:42.7
02:42.9
02:43.2
02:44 1
02:44.3
02:44.9
02:47.9
02:55.8
03:01.6
03:07.3
03:09.6
03:18.2
03:37.3
03:57.0
04:05.4

Girls Age 10 (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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