Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Official Results (500 metres)

Event: 71 Girls Age 10 (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	MEDAL
1	Sharyne Williams	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:06.7	Gold
2	Victoria Schurink	Burford District Elementary	02:37.1	Silver
3	Phoebe Walsh	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:37.4	Bronze
4	Emily Lock	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:38.6	
5	Camilla Givens	Burford District Elementary	02:39.0	
6	Tess Wilkins	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:39.2	
7	Molly Sher	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:39.4	
8	Annika Lautens	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:42.7	
9	Rachel Shewfelt	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:42.9	
10	Lisa Morrison	Burford District Elementary	02:43.2	
11	Carmen Leung	Coledale Public School	02:44.1	
12	Madeleine Fast	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:44.3	
13	Shelby Grohn	Burford District Elementary	02:44.9	
14	Sierra Lianga	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:47.9	
15	Heather Perry	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:55.8	
16	Emma Baker	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:01.6	
17	Skylar Dunk	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:07.3	
18	Joanna Livadas	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:09.6	
19	Arundhati Ganesh	Coledale Public School	03:18.2	
20	Zahrah Choksi	Coledale Public School	03:37.3	
21	Adelaide Lee	Coledale Public School	03:57.0	
22	Clara Lin	Coledale Public School	04:05.4	

2/11/2007 10:25:09 PM Page 1 of 1